Document ID # Correction of PTO Error Reel # Frame # Change of Name Corrective Document Reel # Frame # Other Conveying Party Mark if additional names of conveying parties attached Name Harborside Acceptance Company, Inc. Formerly Individual General Partnership Limited Partnership Corporation Other X Citizenship/State of Incorporation/Organization California Receiving Party Mark if additional names of receiving parties attached Name Big Finance and Insurance Services, Inc. DBA/AKA/TA dba, The BigFNI.com Composed of Address (line 1) 27631 La Paz Ro.id Address (line 2) Address (line 2) Laguna Niguel California 926 Individual General Partnership Limited Partnership If document to be receasing ment and the receasing m	0027	1	2-12-2000	O Patent and Trademark Off TRADEMARK
TRADEMARKS ONLY TRADEMARKS ORIGINAL SELECTION TERMANDAL SELECTION TERMATICAL SELECTION TRADEMARKS ONLY	IM			DEC 0 4 2000 A
TRADEMARKS ONLY New Battached original document(s) or Conveying and Effective Month on Trademarks of Trademarks of Trademarks on Trademarks of		Main in	101547328	
TO: The Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks: Please record the attached original document(s) or Submission Type X New	8/H		JOINT OILM OOVER	O⊓⊏⊏I∖∕a≪∀
Resubmission (Non-Recordation) Security Agreement Nunc Pro Tune Effective Merger Month Date Correction of PTO Error Reel # Frame # Other Change of Name Other Conveying Party Mark if additional names of conveying parties attached Name Harborside Acceptance Company, Inc. Company Inc. Company Individual General Partnership Limited Partnership Corporation Other X Citizenship/State of Incorporation/Organization California Receiving Party Mark if additional names of receiving parties attached Name Big Finance and Insurance Services, Inc. DBA/AKA/TA dba, The BigFNI.com Composed of Address (line 1) 27631 La Paz Ro.id Address (line 2) Address (line 3) Laguna Niguel California 926 State/Country If document to be reposed for Composed of California State/Country If document to be reposed for Composed of California State/Country Composed for California State/Country Composed for California State/Country Composed for California State/Country Composed for Composed for California Calif			ks: Please record the attac	hed original document(s) or copy(ies).
Document ID # Correction of PTO Error Reel # Frame # Corrective Document Reel # Frame # Corrective Document Reel # Frame # Corrective Document Reel # Frame # Conveying Party Mark if additional names of conveying parties attached Individual General Partnership Limited Partnership Corporation Other Citizenship/State of Incorporation/Organization California Receiving Party Mark if additional names of conveying parties attached Mark if additional names of receiving parties attached Mark if additional names of receiving parties attached Name Big Finance and Insurance Services, Inc. DBA/AKA/TA dba, The BigFNI.com Composed of Address (line 1) Address (line 2) Address (line 3) Laguna Niguel City Individual General Partnership Limited Partnership If document to be received assignment and the renot domicide in the Unit of the City of the Composed of Individual Association California X Corporation Association Other X Corporation Association California Composed of California City City City City City City City City			_ 	
Correction of PTO Error Reel # Frame # Change of Name Corrective Document Reel # Frame # Other Conveying Party Mark if additional names of conveying parties attached Mark if additional names of receiving parties attached District Party Mark if additional names of receiving parties attached Name Big Finance and Insurance Services, Inc. DBA/AKA/TA dba, The BigFNI.com Composed of Address (line 3) Laguna Niguel California 926 Address (line 3) Laguna Niguel California 926 Individual General Partnership Limited Partnership If document to be recoassignment and the renot domiciled in the United Partnership Association Cother (Designation must be document from Assign X Citizenship/State of Incorporation/Organization California POR OFFICE USE ONLY		n-Recordation)	Security Agree	
Corrective Document Reel # Frame # Other Conveying Party		ror	Merger	Month Day Year
Reel # Frame # Other Conveying Party		<u> </u>	Change of Na	me
Name Harborside Acceptance Company, Inc. Formerly	~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~		Other	
Name Harborside Acceptance Company, Inc. Composed of Address (line 2) Laguna Niguel California State/Country Individual General Partnership Limited Partnership Goognation California	ing Party		Mark if additional names o	Execution
Individual General Partnership Limited Partnership Corporation	e Harborsić	de Acceptance	e Company, Inc.	Month Day 0808200
Individual General Partnership Limited Partnership Corporation Other X Citizenship/State of Incorporation/Organization California Receiving Party Mark if additional names of receiving parties attached Name Big Finance and Insurance Services, Inc. DBA/AKA/TA dba, The BigFNI.com Composed of Address (line 1) 27631 La Paz Road Address (line 2) City State/Country If document to be recomposed in the partnership Limited Partnership If document to be recomposed in the partnership State (Designation must be a composed in the partnership Country If document and the remaind the partnership Country If document in the partnership Individual Composition California State/Country If document and the remaind composition in the partnership Individual Composition Individual Composi				
Other X Citizenship/State of Incorporation/Organization California Receiving Party Mark if additional names of receiving parties attached Name Big Finance and Insurance Services, Inc. DBA/AKA/TA dba, The BigFNI.com Composed of Address (line 1) 27631 La Paz Ro.ad Address (line 2) Address (line 3) Laguna Niguel California 926 Individual General Partnership Limited Partnership If document to be receasing ment and the renot domiciled in the Urappointment of a dom representative should (Designation must be document from Assign X Citizenship/State of Incorporation/Organization California COUD DMGIYEN 00000342 7580087 FOR OFFICE USE ONLY	у [
Receiving Party	vidual Gen	eral Partnership	Limited Partnership	Corporation Associ
Receiving Party Mark if additional names of receiving parties attached	er			
Name Big Finance and Insurance Services, Inc. DBA/AKA/TA dba, The BigFNI.com Composed of Address (line 1) 27631 La Paz Rolld Address (line 2) California 926 Individual General Partnership Limited Partnership If document to be recomposed in the Unique assignment and the result of a domiciled in the Unique appointment o	zenship/State of Inc	corporation/Organi	zation Californ	nia
DBA/AKA/TA dba, The BigFNI.com Composed of Address (line 1) 27631 La Paz Ro.id Address (line 2) Address (line 3) Laguna Niguel California 926 Individual General Partnership Limited Partnership If document to be recoassignment and the recoassignment and the recoassignment of a dom representative should (Designation must be document from Assign X Citizenship/State of Incorporation/Organization California PORO DINGUYEN 00000342 7580087 FOR OFFICE USE ONLY	ng Party		Mark if additional names	of receiving parties attached
Composed of Address (line 1) 27631 La Paz Rolld Address (line 2) Address (line 3) Laguna Niguel California 926 Individual General Partnership Limited Partnership If document to be recoassignment and the renot domiciled in the Unappointment of a dom representative should (Designation must be document from Assign X Citizenship/State of Incorporation/Organization California 2000 DNGUYEN 00000342 7580087 FOR OFFICE USE ONLY	ame Big Fi	inance and In	surance Service	s, Inc.
Composed of Address (line 1) 27631 La Paz Rolld Address (line 2) Address (line 3) Laguna Niguel California 926 Individual General Partnership Limited Partnership If document to be recoassignment and the renot domiciled in the Unappointment of a dom representative should (Designation must be document from Assign X Citizenship/State of Incorporation/Organization California 2000 DNGUYEN 00000342 7580087 FOR OFFICE USE ONLY	ATA dha 1	The BigENI co)m	
Address (line 1) 27631 La Paz Road Address (line 2) California 926 Individual General Partnership Limited Partnership If document to be recoassignment and the renot domiciled in the Use appointment of a domiciled in the			JIII	
Address (line 2) Address (line 3) Laguna Niguel City Individual General Partnership X Corporation Other Other X Citizenship/State of Incorporation/Organization California State/Country Limited Partnership Limited Partnership Limited Partnership Association appointment to be reconsisted in the Unappointment of a dom representative should (Designation must be document from Assign Assign California) Color DNGUYEN 00000842 7580087 FOR OFFICE USE ONLY				
Address (line 3) Laguna Niguel California 926 Individual General Partnership Limited Partnership If document to be reconsisted in the Unappointment of a dominate of a dominate of a document from Assignment and the representative should (Designation must be document from Assignment from Assignment and the representative should (Designation must be document from Assignment from As	ed of	La Paz Road		
Individual General Partnership Limited Partnership If document to be reconsisted in the Unappointment of a domiciled in the Unappointment				
Individual General Partnership Limited Partnership If document to be recoassignment and the renot domiciled in the Unappointment of a dominate of a dominate of a document from Assignment and the renot domiciled in the Unappointment of a dominate of a document from Assignment and the renot domiciled in the Unappointment of a dominate of the Unappointment of the Una	line 1) 27631			
X Corporation Association appointment of a dom representative should (Designation must be document from Assign X Citizenship/State of Incorporation/Organization California POR OFFICE USE ONLY	line 1) 27631	Niguel	Californ	nia 92677
Other Control (Designation must be document from Assign X Citizenship/State of Incorporation/Organization California POR OFFICE USE ONLY	line 1) 27631 line 2) Laguna	City	State/Cou	ntry Zip Code If document to be recorded is an
X Citizenship/State of Incorporation/Organization California POR OFFICE USE ONLY Control document from Assignation Assignation California	line 1) 27631 line 2) Laguna vidual Ger	city neral Partnership	State/Cou	ntry Zip Code
2000 DINGUYEN 00000842 7580087 FOR OFFICE USE ONLY	line 1) 27631 line 2) Laguna vidual Ger	city neral Partnership	State/Cou	ntry Zip Code If document to be recorded is an assignment and the receiving part
LANA BURDIEN CANADAE LORANO.	line 1) 27631 line 2) Laguna vidual Ger	city neral Partnership	State/Cou	If document to be recorded is an assignment and the receiving part not domiciled in the United States appointment of a domestic
40.00 GP	line 1) 27631 line 2) Laguna vidual Ger poration Ass	city neral Partnership [sociation	State/Cou Limited Partnership	If document to be recorded is an assignment and the receiving part not domiciled in the United States appointment of a domestic representative should be attached (Designation must be a separate document from Assignment.)
	ine 1) 27631 line 2) Laguna vidual Ger poration Asser	city neral Partnership sociation corporation/Organi	State/Cou Limited Partnership zation Ca	If document to be recorded is an assignment and the receiving part not domiciled in the United States appointment of a domestic representative should be attached (Designation must be a separate document from Assignment.)
Public burden reporting for this collection of information is estimated to average approximately 30 minutes per Cover Sheet to be recorded, including time for revigathering the data needed to complete the Cover Sheet. Send comments regarding this burden estimate to the U.S. Patent and Trademark Office, Chief Information	line 1) 27631 line 2) Laguna vidual Ger poration Asser zenship/State of Inc	city neral Partnership sociation corporation/Organi	State/Cou Limited Partnership zation Ca	If document to be recorded is an assignment and the receiving part not domiciled in the United States appointment of a domestic representative should be attached (Designation must be a separate document from Assignment.)

TRADEMARK
REEL: 002192 FRAME: 0589

FORM PTO-1618B (Expires 06/30/99 OMB G651-0027	Page 2	U.S. Department of Commerce Patent and Trademark Office TRADEMARK
Domestic Representative Name a	nd Address Enter for the first R	eceiving Party only.
Name		
Address (line 1)		
Address (line 2)		
Address (line 3)		
Address (line 4)		
Correspondent Name and Address	SS Area Code and Telephone Number	949-448-4191
Name Big Finance and Ins	urance Services, Inc.	
Address (line 1) 27631 La Paz Road		
Address (line 2) Laguna Niguel, Ca	lifərnia 92677	
Address (line 3)		
Address (line 4)		
Pages Enter the total number of including any attachmen	f pages of the attached conveyance do	ocument #
Trademark Application Number(s		Mark if additional numbers attached
Enter either the Trademark Application Number	or the Registration Number (DO NOT ENTER BO	OTH numbers for the same property).
Trademark Application Numb	ver(s) Regis	tration Number(s)
Niverbox of Dromontino		
	otal number of properties involved.	# 1
Fee Amount Fee Amoun	nt for Properties Listed (37 CFR 3.41)	\$ 40.00
Method of Payment: En Deposit Account	closed 🔀 Deposit Account 🔃	
•	additional fees can be charged to the account.) Deposit Account Number:	#
	Authorization to charge additional fees:	Yes No
Statement and Signature		
	I belief, the foregoing information is true a ne original document. Charges to deposit	
Michael B. Dunn	Man Lun	8-15-00
Michael R. Dunn Name of Person Signing	Signature	Date Signed

TRADEMARK REEL: 002192 FRAME: 0590

ASSIGNMENT OF TRADEMARK

WHEREAS. Harborside Acceptance Company, Inc. (Assignor) with an address of 27631 La Paz Road, Laguna Niguel, CA 92677 has adopted, used and is using the mark THEBIGFNI.COM an application for which has been filed in the United States Patent and Trademark Office, Serial No. 75/800087;

WHEREAS, Big Finance and Insurance Services, Inc. (Assignee) with an address of 27631 La Paz Road, Laguna Niguel, CA 92677 is desirous of acquiring the mark, the application for the mark, and any registration issuing therefrom;

NOW, THEREFORE. for good and valuable consideration, receipt of which is hereby acknowledged, Assignor does hereby assign to Assignee all right, title and interest in and to the mark, together with the good will of the business symbolized by the mark, and the above-identified application thereof.

Date: August 8, 2000

Assignor: Michael R. Dunn
Title: Executive Vice President

 $\textbf{G:} \textbf{\cd} \textbf$

RECORDED: 12/01/2000

TRADEMARK
REEL: 002192 FRAME: 0591